Bid Results - Annual Storm Drain Improvements: Vasona Storm Drain Replacement (Phase 1), (CIP No. 25-816-0420)

			C2R Engineering, Inc.		Casey Construction, Inc.		Galeb Paving Inc.		Pacific Underground Con	
Line Item Description	Quantity U	nit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1 Traffic Control	1 LS	S	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,740.00	\$6,740.00	\$32,127.00	\$32,127.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2 Erosion and Sediment Control	1 LS	S	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,037.00	\$7,037.00	\$7,150.00	\$7,150.00
3 Utility & Agency Coordination	1 LS	S	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,330.00	\$3,330.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4 Potholing	1 E/	A	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,559.00	\$4,559.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Remove and Replace Existing 36# CMP with New										
36" HDPE Corrugated Dual-Wall (Type S) by Open										
5 Trench Method	36 LF	F	\$950.00	\$34,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$39,600.00	\$2,158.00	\$77,688.00	\$2,500.00	\$90,000.00
6 CLSM Backfill Outside Trench Limits	20 C	Υ	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$605.00	\$12,100.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
7 Cold Plane - 2"	817 SF	F	\$36.00	\$29,412.00	\$36.00	\$29,412.00	\$17.00	\$13,889.00	\$24.00	\$19,608.00
8 HMA (Type A) PG-64-16	15 T	ONS	\$650.00	\$9,750.00	\$460.00	\$6,900.00	\$2,522.00	\$37,830.00	\$1,850.00	\$27,750.00
Total				\$107,862.00		\$101,052.00		\$188,560.00		\$186,508.00